
Name First Name Section NOM de FAMILLE partenaire prénom 
Abou Jaoude Kevin EL Dib Rafic

Abramo Eliot Mario EL Dhenin Cyril

Al Baridi Zuhir EL Mauprivez Daniel

Al Mahouri Badr EL Emré Cyril

Alhaj Kaddour Yamane MT Diagne Alain

Alves Ataíde Daniel Alex MT Grange John

Amari Mohamed Rayene MT Ennouri Salim

Amari-Milliti Elies MT Kappeler Leo

Amblard Isalis MT Moreau John

Amrani Ghita MT SLAOUI HASNAOUI Salim

Andrikopoulos Aristide Anastase MT Fleury Antoine

Aouadi Mehdi EL Mahendrathas Antoine

Aschkar Rami EL Nasr Rafic

Asmouki Ilyas MT Lahlou Théo 

Attia Mohamed Amine MT Remmal Salim

Avanzo Olivier Neyssan MT Biruk Leo

Ayoub Evan Joseph Gérard MT Courdacy Salim

Azarin Aveen MT Elhammamy Rafic

Azarin Shileen EL Ergoz Rafic

Bakkali Mohamed Youssef EL Khalifou Théo 

Balasingam Rosana MT Butty John

Barratt Alexandre Julian Gabriel MT Ghazal Leo

Barré François Jean Marie MT Magbi Alain

Belmajdoub Mehdi MT Ciloglu Rafic

Belmokadem Walid MT Benhallam Théo 

Ben Amor Tesnime MT Frigui Salim

Ben Mustapha Raki MT BENZARTI Salim

Ben Youssef Belkis MT LARBI Salim

Bénard Mathieu Dominique Michel MT Salin John

Benhallam Idriss EL Belmokadem Théo 

Benzarti Mohamed Amine MT BEN MUSTAPHA Salim

Billieux Max EL Mariotta Alain

Biruk Adame MT Avanzo Leo

Boidi Alexandre Federico Marc MT Ghellab Khadri Cyril

Boivin Mathilde Laure Annie Charlotte MT Lommerzheim Antoine

Bornet Mathieu Jean Damien MT Meyer Leo

Bourquin Raphaël Loïc MT Dorster Alain

Brunner Cédric Yann MT Chiriotti Alain

Buchel Arnaud Eliott Gabriel MT Rivera Alain

Butty Héléna MT Balasingam John

Caballero Cusin Luca MT Kowalski Cyril

Carvalho De Montigny Mateus MT Zuber Théo 

Chaillon Alexandre Rémi Jean EL Donini Théo 

Chautems Marc MT Kugathasan Daniel

Cheretakis Adrien MT Ramseier Jessica

Chiriotti Philippe Colin MT Brunner Alain

Chroqui Anas MT Lahlou Théo 

Çiloglu Orhun Efe MT Belmajdoub Rafic

Cloutier Eliot MT Eggen John

Comette Barthole Marie Louis Georges MT Requin Jérémie

Corlan Filip Teodor EL Fluder Jessica

Correia Dupuy Antton EL Roth Cyril

Coulon Antoine Paul Alfred MT Enkaoua John

Courdacy Jérome Louis Frédéric MT AYOUB Salim

Dansou Ange Joseph Degnon MT Pittet Jessica



Daoud Oliver Faysal Pacific EL Rainaldi Jérémie

Darbellay Jean-Théo Enrico Valéry MT Huynh Cyril

De Winter Adrien Hubert Bernard MT Herrmann Antoine

De Zen Alessandro MT DUARTE Salim

Décaillet Justin MT Zaki Cyril

Dellagiovanna Nicolas Cyrus MT Frias Daniel

Dellios Alexandros MT Sierra Antoine

Descombes Leo Eugène MT Maret + Seelbach Jérémie

Dhenin Mathieu Jean-Louis Luc EL Abramo Cyril

Diagne Aly Roland Mouhamed MT Kaddour Alain

Dib Youssef EL Abou Jaoude Rafic

Dikenlibudak Alper EL Rakotondranaly Antoine

Djuric Marko MT Elanga Jessica

Donini Anaël Lucas Thomas EL Chaillon Théo 

Dorster Camille Eloïse MT Bourquin Alain

Draper Corinne Fogarty EL Ramusat Rafic

Drljaca Sofija MT Verbois Alain

Duarte Borges Ribeiro Lucca MT De zen Salim

Dupuy Pierre Elian Yves EL Vermeulen Daniel

Dutruy Eloi EL Ropars Jérémie

Eggen Nathan MT Cloutier John

El Harti Sara MT RHMARI TLEMCANI Rafic

Elhammamy Youssef Khaled Wafik Mossad EL Azarin Rafic

El-Hoiydi Felix Anwar EL Weidemann Théo 

Emmel Pierre Didier MT Reibel Jérémie

Enkaoua Natan MT Coulon John

Ennouri Hsan EL AMARI Salim

Ergöz Ece EL Azarin Rafic

Essakalli Houssaini Neyl MT Legros Jérémie

Essola Elanga Jérôme MT Djuric Jessica 

Farha Peter EL Nabbout Rafic

Fata Jean Marc MT Wazen Jessica 

Fayad Laura Anne Sophie MT Joana Daniel

Feddal Nolwenn Stephanie Nicole MT Gottardo Théo 

Filliez Alessandro MT Roh Jessica

Fleury Gael EL Andrikopoulos Antoine

Fluder Adrian Karol EL Corlan Jessica

François Louis Albert Christophe MT Mumenthaler SALIM

Frias Eduardo Juan Pablo MT Dellagiovanna Daniel

Frigui Rima EL Ben Amor Salim

Gauthier-Jaques Jonas EL Xie Rafic

Genoud Tristan EL Ropert Théo 

Ghazal Emilien MT Barratt Leo

Ghellab Khadri Moncef MT Boidi Cyril

Gottardo Clara Paola Anita Clorinda MT Feddal Théo 

Grange Louis Julien Edouard MT Alves Ataide John

Grouzinoff Bénavides Salomé MT Juaneda Daniel

Guardia Marte Bianco Charly EL Le Grand de Mercey Rafic

Guerinet Titouan Etienne MT Kighelman Jessica

Guigue Noé Louis Bernard MT Houda Théo 

Gutiez Antonin Stéphane Pascal MT Huot-Marchand Cyril

Hall Axel MT Michel Jessica

Hamad Tarek Yasser Abdelsalam MT Lapierre Leo

Hassoun Ismail EL Zerrouki Salim

Herrmann Tom Maxime MT De Winter Antoine

Herzog Adrian Steven MT Taing Cyril



Hessissen Kenza MT Sahraoui Antoine

Houda Jonas Nepomuk MT Guigue Théo 

Huot-Marchand Paul François Christian MT Gutiez Cyril

Huynh Christophe Hao MT Darbellay Cyril

Imhof Pierre MT Perego John

Jamin Edouard Christian T MT Legrand Jérémie

Juaneda Axel Simon Jean MT Grouzinoff Daniel

Juraszek Jan Tomasz EL Wannack John

Kappeler Niklas MT Amari-Milliti Leo

Kashaev Toufan MT Pax Théo 

Kerjan Gersende Patricia Françoise Marie MT Moreaux Leo

Khalifou Mariem EL Bakkali Théo 

Khuri Fuad MT Thelen Antoine

Kibarian Gregorio Azad MT Lassagne John

Kighelman Florian Philippe Julien MT Guerinet Jessica

Kowalski Pierre Michel Baptiste MT Caballero Cyril

Kugathasan Ashvin MT Chautems Daniel

Lahlou Amir MT Chroqui Théo 

Lahlou Saad MT Asmouki Théo 

Lapierre Lénaïc MT Hamad Leo

Larbi Nour MT BEN YOUSSEF Salim

Lassagne Arthur Alain Bruno MT Kibarian John

Laurie Arno Thomas MT Tarbouriech Jérémie

Lavilla Camille Marie MT Wigersma Leo

Le Grand De Mercey Gauthier Jean Yves Olivier EL Guardia Rafic

Legrand Victor Paul Stanislas MT Jamin Jérémie

Legros Hadrien José A MT Essakalli Jérémie

Leresche Matéo Colin MT Tharmathasan Daniel

Lommerzheim Luca MT Boivin Antoine

Lorang Alexandre Guillaume Alain MT Santisi John

Lostan Jad EL Louahaj Alain

Louahaj Reda MT Lostan Alain

Magbi Xavier Erwan Souhan EL Barre Alain

Mahendrathas Mathukeeshan EL Aouadi Antoine

Maret Dimitris EL Descombes + Seelbach Jérémie

Mariotta Cosimo Roberto Eros EL Billieux Alain

Markar Isam Ali MT Wiwatwanont Salim

Mauprivez Coline Miao Su Marie EL Al Baridi Daniel

Mendoza Flores Renata Illary EL Sanz Rafic

Meyer Emile Pierre MT Bornet Leo

Michel Lucas MT Hall Jessica

Mizrahi Joana MT Fayad Daniel

Mohbat Pierre MT Tannouri Daniel

Moreau Julie MT Amblard John

Moreaux Jean-Baptiste Philippe MT Kerjan Leo

Moussalli Paul Thomas MT Van Oldeneel Leo

Mroueh Marwane Mohamed MT Rizkallah Daniel

Mumenthaler Timothé Sembéry MT FRANCOIS SALIM

Nabbout Mark EL Farha Rafic

Nasr Mia MT Aschkar Rafic

Nene Victoria EL Pelgrin Alain

Pax Raphaël Sebastian MT Kashaev Théo 

Pelgrin Dimitri EL Nene Alain

Perego Zacharie Justin MT Imhof John

Peseux Max Paul EL Romand Antoine

Pheng Sophia Hania MT Thayananthan Jessica



Picart Thomas MT Tetard Antoine

Pittet Tanguy Giacomo MT Dansou Jessica

Rainaldi Mathias EL Daoud Jérémie

Rakotondranaly Hina Irintsoa EL Dikenlibudak Antoine

Rambeau Léonard Minh Alexandre Marie MT Schlageter Alain

Ramseier Hugo MT Cheretakis Jessica

Ramusat Alexis Bertrand Jean EL Draper Rafic

Redzepi Binela MT Schwabedal Jérémie

Reibel Matthias Theo Henri MT Emmel Jérémie

Remmal Rita MT ATTIA Salim

Requin Cyprien Paul Jean MT Comette Jérémie

Rhmari Tlemcani Mamoun MT EL HARTI Rafic

Riou Julie Anna Gabrielle MT Scherzer Leo

Rivera Peñas Daniel MT Buchel Alain

Rizkallah Léo-Paul Abdo MT Mroueh Daniel

Roh Julien MT Filliez Jessica

Rojas Palencia Alvaro Alexander EL Venca Cyril

Romand Tom MT Peseux Antoine

Romer Lucie MT Schenkel John

Ropars Jonathan EL Dutruy Jérémie

Ropert Julien EL Genoud Théo 

Roth Timothée Pierre-Léonce EL Dupuy Cyril

Sahraoui Ikram EL Hessissen Antoine

Salin Eléonore Inga Irène MT Bénard John

Santisi Luca MT Lorang John

Sanz Gayubas Olatz EL Mendoza Flores Rafic

Sassi Jade Ambre Fleur MT Vedrines Leo

Schenkel Anton Luc MT Romer John

Scherzer Philipp MT Riou Leo

Schlageter Alexandre MT Rambeau Alain

Schlatter Alessandro MT Sebastien Alain

Schwabedal Ana Lore Montserrat MT Redzepi Jérémie

Scillia Jérôme MT Zymberi Leo

Sébastien Charlotte Lise Marie MT Schlatter Alain

Seelbach Luca MT Descombes + Maret Jérémie

Sierra Leo MT Dellios Antoine

Slaoui Hasnaoui Salah MT AMRANI Salim

Taing Nathan Seng-Hak MT Herzog Cyril

Tannouri Thea MT Mohbat Daniel

Tarbouriech Adrien Bernard Louis MT Laurie Jérémie

Tetard Simon Louis Marcel MT Picart Antoine

Tharmathasan Sujirshan MT Leresche Daniel

Thayananthan Arshwin MT Pheng Jessica

Thelen Maëlle Andrea MT Khuri Antoine

Tokay Emré EL Al Mahouri Cyril

Tran Thomas Minh Khoa EL Vega Cyril

Van Oldeneel Tot Oldenzeel Marion Elisabeth MT Moussalli Leo

Vedrines Juliette Lili-Rose MT Sassi Leo

Vega Leonardo Antonio EL Tran Cyril

Venca Leonardo EL Rojas Cyril

Verbois Jonas Baptiste David MT Drljaca Alain

Vermeulen Quitterie Anne MT Dupuy Daniel

Voutsas Alexander George MT Wininger--Korentaier Antoine

Wannack Veronika EL Juraszek John

Wazen Layane MT Fata Jessica 

Weidemann Hugo EL El-Hoiydi Théo 



Wigersma Lea MT Lavilla Leo

Wininger--Korentaier Sacha Julien Richard Léon MT Voutsas Antoine

Wiwatwanont Ittirath MT MARKAR SALIM

Xie Qilin EL Gauthier-Jaques Rafic

Zaki Mostafa MT Décaillet Cyril

Zerrouki Rayan Ilyes EL HASSOUN SALIM

Zuber Evan MT Carvalho de Montigny Théo 

Zymberi Murat MT Scillia Leo


